
World MX Junior Cup 85 - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM 1:49.068
Best Lap

1 2:01.364 12:02:19.198

2 1:53.186 12:04:12.384

3 1:51.662 12:06:04.046

4 1:51.068 12:07:55.114

5 4:46.671 12:12:41.785

6 1:55.894 12:14:37.679

7 1:49.068 12:16:26.747

8 1:49.157 12:18:15.904

9 1:57.785 12:20:13.689

10 1:51.205 12:22:04.894

 Po. 2 - # 772 REISULIS K. - KTM + 02.275
Diff. First

1 2:08.121 12:02:45.892

2 3:12.753 12:05:58.645

3 2:03.451 12:08:02.096

4 1:51.902 12:09:53.998

5 2:18.043 12:12:12.041

6 1:54.136 12:14:06.177

7 2:09.644 12:16:15.821

8 1:52.404 12:18:08.225

9 2:43.950 12:20:52.175

10 1:52.752 12:22:44.927

11 2:10.831 12:24:55.758

12 1:51.343 12:26:47.101

 Po. 3 - # 172 VALK C. - Husqvarna + 02.455
Diff. First

1 1:59.670 12:02:07.971

2 1:53.849 12:04:01.820

3 1:51.806 12:05:53.626

4 1:55.327 12:07:48.953

5 5:20.733 12:13:09.686

6 1:51.619 12:15:01.305

7 2:31.915 12:17:33.220

8 1:52.460 12:19:25.680

9 2:33.708 12:21:59.388

10 1:51.523 12:23:50.911

11 2:23.692 12:26:14.603

 Po. 4 - # 359 GRAU M. - KTM + 02.733
Diff. First

1 2:14.470 12:02:41.792

2 2:10.953 12:04:52.745

3 2:08.832 12:07:01.577

4 2:07.096 12:09:08.673

5 2:01.703 12:11:10.376

6 4:02.107 12:15:12.483

7 1:52.059 12:17:04.542

8 2:26.040 12:19:30.582

9 1:51.801 12:21:22.383

10 2:22.905 12:23:45.288

11 1:52.237 12:25:37.525

 Po. 5 - # 419 COENEN S. - Yamaha + 02.781
Diff. First

1 2:01.054 12:02:10.150

2 1:53.969 12:04:04.119

3 1:53.327 12:05:57.446

4 2:01.430 12:07:58.876

5 2:08.167 12:10:07.043

6 1:53.833 12:12:00.876

7 1:53.100 12:13:53.976

8 4:18.121 12:18:12.097

9 2:11.605 12:20:23.702

10 1:51.849 12:22:15.551

11 2:06.694 12:24:22.245

12 3:00.954 12:27:23.199

 Po. 6 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM + 03.034
Diff. First

1 2:14.473 12:03:27.475

2 2:16.155 12:05:43.844

3 2:01.670 12:07:45.514

4 1:53.968 12:09:39.482

5 3:48.091 12:13:27.573

6 1:52.102 12:15:19.675

7 2:23.958 12:17:43.633

8 1:52.801 12:19:36.434

9 3:52.232 12:23:28.666

10 1:53.312 12:25:21.978

 Po. 7 - # 11 ROMANO N. - KTM + 04.285
Diff. First

1 1:59.678 12:02:07.393

2 1:53.353 12:04:00.746

3 1:54.462 12:05:55.208

4 1:55.959 12:07:51.167

5 2:02.446 12:09:53.613

6 2:13.130 12:12:06.743

7 4:22.882 12:16:29.625

8 1:54.495 12:18:24.120

9 2:25.514 12:20:49.634

10 2:14.979 12:23:04.613

11 2:02.940 12:25:07.553

 Po. 8 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. - Husqvarna + 04.620
Diff. First

1 2:11.199 12:02:23.746

2 2:02.608 12:04:26.354

3 1:58.792 12:06:25.146

4 2:12.778 12:08:37.924

5 1:56.338 12:10:34.262

6 1:58.236 12:12:32.498

7 2:54.254 12:15:26.752

8 1:56.391 12:17:23.143

9 2:14.431 12:19:37.574

10 1:53.688 12:21:31.262

11 2:16.046 12:23:47.308

12 1:56.567 12:25:43.875

Fastest lap: 1:49.068 
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 Po. 9 - # 404 TECSI L. - KTM + 05.155
Diff. First

1 2:03.903 12:02:17.155

2 1:57.989 12:04:15.144

3 1:55.151 12:06:10.295

4 4:15.662 12:10:25.957

5 1:55.512 12:12:21.469

6 1:55.745 12:14:17.214

7 4:02.362 12:18:19.576

8 1:56.946 12:20:16.522

9 1:55.444 12:22:11.966

10 1:54.223 12:24:06.189

11 2:18.038 12:26:24.227

 Po. 10 - # 310 PUIG V. - KTM + 05.165
Diff. First

1 2:05.845 12:02:15.851

2 1:57.553 12:04:13.404

3 1:54.648 12:06:08.052

4 1:58.753 12:08:06.805

5 1:54.233 12:10:01.038

6 3:09.801 12:13:10.839

7 1:56.716 12:15:07.555

8 1:56.438 12:17:03.993

9 1:56.932 12:19:00.925

10 1:54.989 12:20:55.914

11 3:07.371 12:24:03.285

12 1:55.514 12:25:58.799

 Po. 11 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 05.811
Diff. First

1 2:18.912 12:03:16.702

2 2:01.195 12:05:17.897

3 2:02.924 12:07:20.821

4 3:36.477 12:10:57.298

5 1:57.476 12:12:54.774

6 1:56.720 12:14:51.494

7 5:01.179 12:19:52.673

8 1:56.855 12:21:49.528

9 2:15.420 12:24:04.948

10 1:54.879 12:25:59.827

 Po. 12 - # 451 MIKULA J. - KTM + 05.827
Diff. First

1 2:11.499 12:02:28.414

2 1:58.540 12:04:26.954

3 1:58.486 12:06:25.440

4 2:00.456 12:08:25.896

5 1:57.070 12:10:22.966

6 1:56.334 12:12:19.300

7 4:36.842 12:16:56.142

8 1:56.390 12:18:52.532

9 1:54.895 12:20:47.427

10 3:12.005 12:23:59.432

11 1:54.934 12:25:54.366

 Po. 13 - # 494 WERNER M. - Suzuki + 06.257
Diff. First

1 2:18.614 12:02:47.183

2 2:39.199 12:05:26.595

3 2:11.213 12:07:37.808

4 2:01.247 12:09:39.055

5 1:58.586 12:11:37.641

6 1:56.966 12:13:34.607

7 2:23.026 12:15:57.633

8 1:55.325 12:17:52.958

9 3:09.869 12:21:02.827

10 1:58.096 12:23:01.156

11 1:56.764 12:24:57.920

12 2:15.719 12:27:13.639

 Po. 14 - # 432 VAN ERP I. - Yamaha + 06.503
Diff. First

1 2:16.635 12:03:13.232

2 2:06.161 12:05:19.393

3 2:06.432 12:07:25.825

4 2:02.890 12:09:28.715

5 1:57.369 12:11:26.084

6 3:19.685 12:14:45.769

7 1:58.259 12:16:44.246

8 2:34.593 12:19:18.839

9 1:55.571 12:21:14.410

 Po. 15 - # 21 KINGSFORD R. - Yamaha + 06.694
Diff. First

1 2:08.577 12:02:25.062

2 1:59.869 12:04:24.931

3 1:56.915 12:06:21.846

4 2:37.263 12:08:59.109

5 1:59.187 12:10:58.296

6 1:57.426 12:12:55.722

7 1:57.133 12:14:52.855

8 3:30.140 12:18:22.995

9 2:11.878 12:20:34.873

10 1:55.762 12:22:30.635

11 2:02.541 12:24:33.176

12 2:12.401 12:26:45.577

 Po. 16 - # 386 ESCANDELL E. - Husqvarna + 06.837
Diff. First

1 2:12.653 12:02:26.927

2 2:02.020 12:04:28.947

3 2:02.960 12:06:31.907

4 1:58.192 12:08:30.099

5 2:52.663 12:11:22.762

6 1:57.999 12:13:20.761

7 1:58.813 12:15:19.574

8 3:14.311 12:18:33.885

9 1:55.905 12:20:29.790

10 2:20.520 12:22:50.310

11 1:56.438 12:24:46.748

12 2:21.873 12:27:08.621

Fastest lap: 1:49.068 
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 Po. 17 - # 593 COENEN L. - Yamaha + 06.969
Diff. First

1 2:03.595 12:02:14.438

2 1:56.037 12:04:10.475

3 4:05.152 12:08:15.627

4 1:57.334 12:10:12.961

5 1:56.737 12:12:09.698

6 1:59.976 12:14:09.674

7 1:57.410 12:16:07.084

8 1:56.378 12:18:03.462

9 3:31.786 12:21:35.248

10 1:56.198 12:23:31.446

11 2:07.625 12:25:39.071

 Po. 18 - # 566 ALM L. - Husqvarna + 07.164
Diff. First

1 2:15.248 12:02:37.992

2 2:00.872 12:04:38.864

3 2:01.251 12:06:40.115

4 1:58.863 12:08:38.978

5 3:56.105 12:12:35.083

6 1:58.699 12:14:33.782

7 2:03.084 12:16:36.866

8 1:58.272 12:18:35.138

9 1:56.426 12:20:31.564

10 1:57.914 12:22:29.478

11 2:12.409 12:24:41.887

12 1:56.232 12:26:38.119

 Po. 19 - # 71 SANNA A. - KTM + 07.561
Diff. First

1 2:15.009 12:03:29.337

2 2:20.522 12:05:49.859

3 1:58.118 12:07:47.977

4 2:10.915 12:09:58.892

5 2:03.730 12:12:02.622

6 1:57.820 12:14:00.442

7 3:48.701 12:17:49.143

8 1:56.629 12:19:45.772

9 1:58.169 12:21:43.941

10 2:09.890 12:23:53.831

11 1:56.927 12:25:50.758

 Po. 20 - # 919 ERNECKER M. - Husqvarna + 07.871
Diff. First

1 2:14.302 12:02:25.776

2 2:02.479 12:04:28.255

3 2:00.461 12:06:28.716

4 1:59.031 12:08:27.747

5 2:39.382 12:11:07.129

6 1:57.288 12:13:04.417

7 2:09.382 12:15:13.799

8 1:58.584 12:17:12.383

9 2:26.896 12:19:39.279

10 1:57.828 12:21:37.107

11 2:24.132 12:24:01.239

12 1:56.939 12:25:58.178

 Po. 21 - # 119 JOHNSTON B. - KTM + 08.090
Diff. First

1 2:06.564 12:02:18.692

2 1:58.950 12:04:17.642

3 1:57.158 12:06:14.800

4 1:57.822 12:08:12.622

5 3:52.250 12:12:04.872

6 1:59.508 12:14:04.380

7 2:16.265 12:16:20.645

8 2:49.595 12:19:10.240

9 1:57.743 12:21:07.983

10 1:58.887 12:23:06.870

 Po. 22 - # 288 WILLIAMS C. - KTM + 08.096
Diff. First

1 2:08.760 12:02:24.054

2 1:59.435 12:04:23.489

3 1:57.646 12:06:21.135

4 2:21.287 12:08:42.422

5 1:59.088 12:10:41.510

6 4:00.377 12:14:41.887

7 2:05.373 12:16:47.525

8 1:57.250 12:18:44.775

9 1:57.164 12:20:41.939

10 2:50.741 12:23:32.680

 Po. 23 - # 743 LUSIS R. - KTM + 08.139
Diff. First

1 2:17.114 12:02:39.203

2 2:08.389 12:04:47.592

3 2:05.569 12:06:53.161

4 1:58.669 12:08:51.830

5 2:26.255 12:11:18.085

6 1:59.393 12:13:17.478

7 2:16.782 12:15:34.260

8 2:01.672 12:17:35.932

9 1:59.752 12:19:35.684

10 2:09.829 12:21:45.513

11 2:03.418 12:23:48.931

12 1:57.207 12:25:46.138

 Po. 24 - # 447 KLEJSMID J. - Husqvarna + 08.432
Diff. First

1 2:16.193 12:02:36.220

2 2:01.229 12:04:37.449

3 2:09.367 12:06:46.816

4 2:00.959 12:08:47.775

5 1:59.725 12:10:47.500

6 1:57.751 12:12:45.251

7 3:16.820 12:16:02.071

8 1:57.500 12:17:59.797

9 2:03.440 12:20:03.237

10 1:59.798 12:22:03.236

11 2:07.695 12:24:10.931

12 2:05.205 12:26:16.136

Fastest lap: 1:49.068 
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 Po. 25 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha + 08.795
Diff. First

1 2:19.180 12:02:43.196

2 2:05.434 12:04:48.630

3 2:08.158 12:06:56.788

4 1:57.863 12:08:54.651

5 1:58.408 12:10:53.059

6 1:58.261 12:12:51.320

7 2:59.867 12:15:51.187

 Po. 26 - # 205 BOUGHEN K. - Husqvarna + 09.079
Diff. First

1 2:17.192 12:02:45.127

2 2:43.997 12:05:29.124

3 2:02.543 12:07:31.667

4 2:00.211 12:09:31.878

5 1:58.147 12:11:30.025

6 1:59.395 12:13:29.420

7 3:38.727 12:17:08.147

8 2:02.557 12:19:10.704

9 1:58.933 12:21:09.637

10 1:59.720 12:23:09.357

11 2:31.159 12:25:40.516

 Po. 27 - # 456 COLMER O. - Husqvarna + 09.281
Diff. First

1 2:16.478 12:02:38.697

2 2:07.565 12:04:46.262

3 2:02.902 12:06:49.164

4 2:00.408 12:08:49.572

5 1:59.702 12:10:49.274

6 2:01.521 12:12:50.795

7 4:55.538 12:17:46.333

8 2:03.208 12:19:49.541

9 1:58.349 12:21:47.890

10 2:04.390 12:23:52.280

11 2:05.251 12:25:57.531

 Po. 28 - # 711 MASLOVS K. - Husqvarna + 09.783
Diff. First

1 2:14.872 12:03:31.498

2 2:10.609 12:05:42.107

3 2:04.498 12:07:46.605

4 2:01.459 12:09:48.064

5 2:20.711 12:12:08.775

6 2:00.400 12:14:09.175

7 3:33.415 12:17:42.590

8 1:58.851 12:19:41.441

9 2:19.392 12:22:00.833

10 2:52.214 12:24:53.047

11 2:00.016 12:26:53.063

 Po. 29 - # 614 WLODARCZAK O. - Husqvarna + 10.858
Diff. First

1 2:17.887 12:03:10.985

2 2:08.475 12:05:19.460

3 2:05.556 12:07:25.016

4 1:59.926 12:09:24.942

5 2:00.173 12:11:25.115

6 6:40.980 12:18:06.095

7 2:13.378 12:20:19.473

8 2:05.754 12:22:25.227

9 2:00.535 12:24:25.762

10 2:15.815 12:26:41.577

 Po. 30 - # 48 MC LELLAN N. - KTM + 11.653
Diff. First

1 2:34.984 12:03:01.487

2 2:13.702 12:05:15.189

3 2:11.724 12:07:26.913

4 2:07.332 12:09:34.245

5 3:08.726 12:12:42.971

6 2:10.916 12:14:53.887

7 2:00.721 12:16:54.820

8 4:09.838 12:21:04.658

9 2:07.637 12:23:12.295

10 2:02.184 12:25:14.479

 Po. 31 - # 655 PIKAND R. - KTM + 12.425
Diff. First

1 2:23.945 12:03:05.240

2 2:44.927 12:05:50.167

3 2:02.492 12:07:52.659

4 2:02.428 12:09:55.087

5 2:02.976 12:11:58.063

6 2:01.493 12:13:59.556

7 3:58.113 12:17:57.669

8 2:20.262 12:20:18.160

 Po. 32 - # 55 KIRK D. - KTM + 12.845
Diff. First

1 2:15.447 12:02:37.214

2 2:50.551 12:05:27.765

3 11:41.497 12:17:09.262

4 2:05.210 12:19:14.699

5 2:01.913 12:21:16.612

6 2:04.660 12:23:21.272

7 2:06.150 12:25:27.422

 Po. 33 - # 24 GEORGIEV H. - KTM + 13.471
Diff. First

1 2:13.011 12:02:30.589

2 2:09.622 12:04:40.211

3 2:07.586 12:06:47.797

4 2:07.780 12:08:55.577

5 3:19.191 12:12:14.768

6 2:11.933 12:14:26.701

7 2:09.047 12:16:35.748

8 3:52.946 12:20:28.694

9 2:12.314 12:22:41.008

10 2:02.539 12:24:43.547

11 2:05.682 12:26:49.229

Fastest lap: 1:49.068 
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 Po. 34 - # 467 ADAM M. - KTM + 14.905
Diff. First

1 2:18.066 12:02:37.341

2 2:16.417 12:04:53.758

3 2:31.382 12:07:25.140

4 2:25.485 12:09:50.625

5 2:05.888 12:11:56.513

6 2:43.357 12:14:39.870

7 2:03.973 12:16:43.843

8 4:11.743 12:20:55.586

9 2:23.586 12:23:19.172

10 2:51.278 12:26:10.450

 Po. 35 - # 15 BREJC B. - Husqvarna + 15.747
Diff. First

1 2:29.571 12:02:50.679

2 2:13.600 12:05:04.279

3 2:08.192 12:07:12.471

4 2:04.815 12:09:17.286

5 3:06.614 12:12:24.103

6 2:08.075 12:14:32.438

 Po. 36 - # 28 OSEK J. - Husqvarna + 18.675
Diff. First

1 2:24.123 12:03:25.186

2 2:09.441 12:05:34.627

3 2:08.499 12:07:43.126

4 2:55.093 12:10:38.219

5 2:10.293 12:12:48.512

6 2:09.639 12:14:58.151

7 2:07.743 12:17:05.894

8 4:05.322 12:21:11.216

9 2:08.919 12:23:20.135

10 2:09.690 12:25:29.825

 Po. 37 - # 128 TOWNSEND K. - KTM + 22.966
Diff. First

1 2:27.231 12:02:52.198

2 2:17.106 12:05:09.304

3 2:15.459 12:07:24.763

4 3:38.954 12:11:03.717

5 2:13.426 12:13:17.143

6 2:16.736 12:15:33.879

7 2:16.223 12:17:50.102

8 2:16.815 12:20:06.917

9 2:55.030 12:23:01.947

10 2:12.034 12:25:13.981

 Po. 38 - # 141 GANOTIS D. - Husqvarna + 25.318
Diff. First

1 2:33.845 12:02:58.390

2 2:32.953 12:05:31.343

3 2:24.940 12:07:56.283

4 2:22.299 12:10:18.582

5 7:20.111 12:17:38.693

6 2:26.726 12:20:05.419

7 2:14.386 12:22:19.805

8 2:20.246 12:24:40.051

 Po. 39 - # 537 KUCERIK D. - KTM + 1:09.094
Diff. First

1 2:58.162 12:03:21.869

Fastest lap: 1:49.068 
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